Opioid Crisis Recovery Funds Advisory Committee (OCRF)
Meeting Agenda

March 24th, 2023, 9:00a.m. — 10:30 a.m.

Virtual Only

Join via Zoom

Click here to join Zoom

Meeting ID: 821 3029 8862, Passcode: 113709
Call-In Phone Number

+1-719-359-4580

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

Welcome

New Members - Dr. Douglas Heller
Governor Appointment

State Share Settlement Funds Update

e Tribal allocation
e Awareness Campaign

Innovation Grant Opportunity

Medication for Opioid Use Disorder (MOUD)
in Department of Corrections

Care Coordination in Jails and Prisons

2023 Opioid Abatement Conference

Public Comment

Closing and Adjournment

Attorney General Phil Weiser

Attorney General Phil Weiser

Heidi Williams, Director of Opioid Response,
Colorado Department of Law

Brandon Zelasko, SE2 Communications

Director Heidi Williams

Attorney General Phil Weiser

Leonard Woodson lll, Assistant Director of
Clinical Services

Jessica Krueger, Medication Assisted
Treatment Physician Il

Ashley Clark, Director of Finance and Admin
Department of Corrections

Michelle Cornett, Criminal Justice Policy
Advisor

Cristen Bates, Deputy Medicaid Director
Healthcare Policy and Financing (HCPF)

Director Heidi Williams

Attorney General Weiser

Attorney General Weiser



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82130298862?pwd=V2EzRGNDR0VrK2J1NG9OYWplVTdmUT09



