Opioid Crisis Recovery Funds Advisory Committee (OCRF) Meeting Agenda March 24th, 2023, 9:00a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Virtual Only Join via Zoom Click here to join Zoom Meeting ID: 821 3029 8862, Passcode: 113709 Call-In Phone Number +1-719-359-4580					
			9:00 a.m.	Welcome	Attorney General Phil Weiser
				New Members - Dr. Douglas Heller Governor Appointment	
9:10 a.m.	 State Share Settlement Funds Update Tribal allocation Awareness Campaign 	Attorney General Phil Weiser Heidi Williams, Director of Opioid Response, Colorado Department of Law Brandon Zelasko, SE2 Communications			
9:20 a.m.	Innovation Grant Opportunity	Director Heidi Williams			
9:30 a.m.	Medication for Opioid Use Disorder (MOUD) in Department of Corrections	Attorney General Phil Weiser Leonard Woodson III, Assistant Director of Clinical Services			
		Jessica Krueger, Medication Assisted Treatment Physician II			
		Ashley Clark, Director of Finance and Admin			
		Department of Corrections			
9:45 a.m.	Care Coordination in Jails and Prisons	Michelle Cornett, Criminal Justice Policy Advisor Cristen Bates, Deputy Medicaid Director Healthcare Policy and Financing (HCPF)			
10:00 a.m.	2023 Opioid Abatement Conference	Director Heidi Williams			
10:15 a.m.	Public Comment	Attorney General Weiser			
10:30 a.m.	Closing and Adjournment	Attorney General Weiser			